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A 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 岐阜 岐阜県選抜 1 ③ 1 1 2 2

2 群馬 榛名 ② ② 2 0 1 1

3 富山 高岡市選抜 0 1 0 2 3 3

B 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 和歌山 和歌山県選抜 1 1 0 2 3

2 愛知 チーム愛知 ② ③ 2 0 1

3 三重県 三重県選抜 ② 0 1 1 2

C 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 埼玉 埼玉県選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

2 栃木 河内 0 1 0 2 3

3 富山 富山県選抜A 1 ② 1 1 2

D 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 神奈川 神奈川県選抜 ③ ③ 2 0 1

2 山梨 山梨県選抜 0 ② 1 1 2

3 大阪 大阪府 0 1 0 2 3

E 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 秋田 秋田県選抜 ② 1 1 1 2

2 岡山 多津美 1 1 0 2 3

3 新潟 千田 ② ② 2 0 1

F 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 千葉 千葉県選抜 ③ ③ 2 0 1

2 京都 京都府選抜 0 ② 1 1 2

3 大分 神崎 0 1 0 2 3

G 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 奈良 奈良県選抜 ② 1 1 1 2

2 山形 山形県選抜 1 0 0 2 3

3 兵庫 兵庫県選抜 ② ③ 2 0 1

H 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 北海道 八条 0 1 0 2 3

2 福島 福島県選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

3 徳島 市場 ② 1 1 1 2

I 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 福井 福井県選抜 ② ② 2 0 1

2 石川 中能登 1 ② 1 1 2

3 静岡 菊川西 1 1 0 2 3

J 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 滋賀 滋賀県選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

2 愛媛 愛媛 0 ② 1 1 2

3 宮城 宮城県選抜 1 1 0 2 3

K 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 富山 富山県選抜B 0 0 0 2 3

2 東京 東京都選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

3 茨城 茨城県選抜 ③ 1 1 1 2
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A 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 4 勝 負 得失 順位

1 山形 山形県選抜 1 1 ③ 1 2 3

2 山梨 山梨県選抜 ② ② ③ 3 0 1

3 滋賀 滋賀県選抜 ② 1 ③ 2 1 2

4 秋田 秋田県選抜 0 0 0 0 3 4

B 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 静岡 豊田 1 ② 1 1 2

2 大阪 昇陽 ② ③ 2 0 1

3 福井 福井県選抜 1 0 0 2 3

C 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 富山 富山県選抜A ② ③ 2 0 1

2 京都 京都府選抜 1 ③ 1 1 2

3 北海道 光陵 0 0 0 2 3

D 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 千葉 千葉県選抜 ② 1 1 1 2

2 茨城 茨城県選抜 1 1 0 2 3

3 福島 福島県選抜 ② ② 2 0 1

E 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 長野 松川 0 ② 1 1 2

2 東京 東京都選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

3 神奈川 神奈川県選抜 1 1 0 2 3

F 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 愛媛 愛媛県選抜 0 ③ 1 1 2

2 三重 三重県選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

3 新潟A 巻東 0 1 0 2 3

G 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 埼玉 埼玉県選抜 ② ③ 2 0 1

2 岐阜 岐阜県選抜 1 ② 1 1 2

3 富山 富山県選抜B 0 1 0 2 3

H 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 宮城 宮城県選抜 0 0 0 2 3

2 愛知 愛知 ③ ③ 2 0 1

3 奈良 奈良県選抜 ③ 0 1 1 2

I 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 富山 高岡市選抜 0 0 0 2 3

2 兵庫 兵庫県選抜 ③ ② 2 0 1

3 和歌山 和歌山選抜 ③ 1 1 1 2

J 都道府県 チーム名 1 2 3 勝 負 得失 順位

1 新潟B 新潟県選抜 0 1 0 2 3

2 石川 石川県選抜 ③ ③ 2 0 1

3 栃木 芳賀 ② 0 1 1 2
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